INTUITIVELY ENGINEERED
866-250-7934
Page 1 of 2INTUITIVELY
ENGINEERED
DV
SERIES
dV/dt OUTPUT FILTERS
DV SERIES
UNCOMMON VALUE
dVdt_brochure_v2.2
phasetechnologies.com
605.343.7934
Cross Reference
Model /
Part Number HP Max Current
Open Type
(0)
(H x W x D inches)
NEMA 1 (1)
Standard
(H x W x D inches)
NEMA 3R (3)
Outdoor Enclosure
(H x W x D inches)
TCI MTE Mounting Type
DV009E 5 HP 9 A 13.5 x 11 x 4 19 x 15 x 6.5 19 x 15 x 9.5 V1K08A00 DVTG0009E
Wall Mount
DV013E 7.5 HP 13 A 13.5 x 11 x 4 19 x 15 x 6.5 19 x 15 x 9.5 V1K12A00 DVTG0012E
DV018E 10 HP 18 A 13.5 x 11 x 4 19 x 15 x 6.5 19 x 15 x 9.5 V1K18A00 DVTG0017E
DV031E 20 HP 31 A 18.5 x 13.5 x 3 24.5 x 16.5 x 7 24.5 x 16.5 x 9 V1K35A00 DVTG0035E
DV045E 30 HP 45 A 18.5 x 13.5 x 3 24.5 x 16.5 x 7 24.5 x 16.5 x 9 V1K45A00 DVTG0045E
DV060E 40 HP 60 A 18.5 x 13.5 x 3 24.5 x 16.5 x 7 24.5 x 16.5 x 9 V1K55A00 DVTG0055E
DV077E 50 HP 77 A 18.5 x 13.5 x 3 24.5 x 16.5 x 7 24.5 x 16.5 x 9 V1K80A00 DVTG0080E
DV090E 60 HP 90 A 23 x 8 x 8 18 x 27 x 13 19 x 27 x 17.5 - -
DV107E 75 HP 107 A 23 x 8 x 8 18 x 27 x 13 19 x 27 x 17.5 V1K110A00 DVTG0110E
DV128E 100 HP 128 A 23 x 8 x 8 18 x 27 x 13 19 x 27 x 17.5 V1K130A00 DVTG0130E
DV160E 125 HP 160 A 23 x 8 x 10 19 x 27 x 14.5 20 x 27 x 19 V1K160A00 DVTG0160E
Pad Mount